 132 www.epluse.com v1.6 / Modification rights reserved EE364
The compact moisture in oil sensor is designed for reliable online
monitoring of the moisture in transformer, engine, lubrication or
hydraulic oil as well as in diesel fuel. Besides the accurate
measurement of water activity (aw) and temperature (T), the
EE364 calculates the absolute water content (x) of the oil in ppm.
Outstanding Measurement Performance
The sensor employs high end E+E humidity sensing elements

Accessory: M12x1 socket connector, for self assembly
Units: Metric (SI)
Order Example
Determination of oil specific parameters   ppm-cal
Modbus configuration adapter   HA011013
EE-PCS Product Configuration Software   EE-PCS
(free download: www.epluse.com/configurator)
M12x1 8 pole cable socket for self assembly HA010704
M12x1 8 pole shielded connection cable, socket/flying leads
  1.5 m (4.9 ft) HA010322
  5 m (9.8 ft) HA010324
  10 m (16.4 ft) HA010325
Sampling cell with shut-off function, PN40, DN25 HA050109